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GENERAL NOTES

PROJECT HASRATIVE:

THIS PROJECT INVOLVES THE DEVELOPMENT OF THE EXISTING VACANT
COUVERCIAL PARCEL LOCATED AT 27 ALWSHOUSE RD, IN NORTHAWPTCH
TOWNSHP BUCKS COUNTY PA WITH A 935 SF COUVERCAL BULDNG FOR USE
A3- BUSHESS, PERSONAL SERVICE, OR PROFESSIONAL OFFICE

ZONNG DSTRICT: €2 GENERAL COMUERCIAL /OFFICE DISTRICT
WLLAGE OVERLAY DISTRCT STANDARDS APPLY AS SHUWH BELOW

ITev REQURED BXSTING FRCPOSED
MM GROSS LOT AREA 15,000 SF 10,283 SF* 10,283 SF*
MH KET LOT AREA 15,000 SF 6503 SF* 6,503 SF*
LOT WOTH 75 FT 711 FT* 710 FT*
FRONT YARD MM 20 FT HA 77.2 FT
FRONT YARD WAX 40 FT KA 77.2 +
SOE YARD UH 10 FT KA 6.0 FT**
REAR YARD 20 FT HA B.B FT**
BLDG COV WAX 50 % 0.0% 14.4%
IUPERV COV WAX 70 % KA B8.4% *
* EXISTING NONCONFORMITY
** VARIANCE GRANTED
OWKER / APPUCANT (SITE ADDRESS) :
0 INVESTUENTS, LLC
27 ALUSHOUSE RD
RICHEORO, PA 18354
SITE DATA: WP § 31-009-019

TOTAL TRACT AREA TO TIMLE = 0.2356 AC.

TOTAL ASEA TO ULT R/W UNE = 0.143 AC

TOPOGRAPHIC AND BOUNDARY DATA SHO#M ON THIS PLAM IS BASED
UPCON A FIELD SURVEY PERFORMED BY THIS OFFICE IN OCTOSER 2022
DATUM — USGS DATUM

ACT §187 PA ONE CALL KOTIFICAT.CN
SERIAL NUVBER 20240722528 _ 3-12-24
UTIUTY COMPANES NOTAIED:

A BLANKET EASEWENT IS HEREBY OFFERED TO THE MUNCPAUTY FOR THE
PURPOSE OF INSPECTION OF THE PROPOSED STORM WATER SYSTEM

THE EXISTING ACCESS EASEMENT RECORDED ON TWP 31-8-17 I FAVOR OF

THE O#NER / APPUCANT M DEED BOOX 1618 PAGE 1924 IS HEREBY
VACATED.

IMPERVIOUS SUMMARY

| HEREBY CERTFY THAT TH'S PLAN WAS FREPARED BY ME

V28107 \_ TEM AREA
EXISTING PROPOSED
T NET LOT AREA 6509 6509
BUILDING 0 935
PARKING LOT [} 3213
DUMPSTER PAD 0 80
PARKING CALCULATION CONCRETE 0 222
: BULDING USE: PROFESSIONAL OR PERSONAL SERVICES OFFICE SPACE
RECORDING CERTIFICATION BUCKS COUNTY PLANNING COMMISION NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS — CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP PARKING REQUIREVENTS: | SPACE PER 150 SF OF GROSS FLOGR AREA
THIS PLAN WAS RECORDED IN THE OFFICE FOR THE RECORDER OF GROSS FLOOR AREA: 935 SF X 2 FLOORS = 1,670 S& TOTALIMP [} 4450
A N THE i TIHS PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERWSORS OF COVVONKEALTH OF PERNSYLVANIA RECUIRED PARKING SPACES: 12.5 = 13 SPACES
EEDSTIN AN FOR, IFE, GO T OF UICKS AT DOTLESToRM! BCPC KO. NORTHAUPTON TOANSHP AT A PUSUC MEETING HELD ON ]ss: PROVIDED 8 SPACES — VARIANCE GRANTED IMP CcOV 0 68.4%
PENNSYLVANIA AS INSTRUVENT NUUBER ____ PROCESSED AND REVEWED. A REPORT HAS BEEN PREPARED BY THE THE DAY OF 20__ COUNTY OF BUCKS
BUCKS COUNTY PLANNNG COVMISSION IN ACCORDANCE WTH THE TOTAL BLDG 0 935
—_— —_ VUNIGPALITIES PLANNING CODE. CERTIFIED THIS DATE o THS. DAY CF 200_ AD BEFORE ME. THE ZONING VARIANCE RECIEVED 506 Cov 5 1525
RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE FOR THE EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR BUCKS COUNTY . 7 ; g i ;
R UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY FUBUC OF THE COWMONMEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, 1 FROU SECTION 27-1125.5D T0 Mlol"’A mfﬂ;' YARD SETBACK OF 77.2 FT
ENGINEERS CERTIFICATION g RESONG N BUCKS COUNTY, PERSONALLY APPEARED WHERE 40 FT IS OTERMSE THE 1 OAABIE.
SATISFACTORLY 2 RO SECTION 3711058 E 10 ALLOW A SOE YARD OF 6 FI WHERE 10 FT IS
OTHERWSE THE MHVUM ALLOAABLE.
I VINCENT W FIORAVANTI FE, 36598 E DO HEREBY CERTIFY TO e D PROVEH TO BE THE PERSONS WHOSE NAVE(S) ARE SUBSCREZD BILOW, AND 3 Ol SECTION 27-1125.5. TO ALLOW A REAR YARD OF 8.8 FT WHERE 20 FT IS
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION BEUIEF, THAT : d N SSION. . . . ¥ OTHERASE THE WNVUU ALLOWABLE.
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED' IN THE ACCOMPANYING SURVEYORS CERTIFICATION NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION ACKHTMEDOE TIAT THEY I REGSTERST! OMERS) 06 THE:DESCHATED. LM 4 FROU SECTION 27112551 10 ALLOW 01 WPERVOUS COVERAGE OF 72.8 %
', no, THAT ALL NECESSARY APPROVAL OF THE PLAN HAS BEEN OBTAINED AND IS WHERE WSE THE MAXIUUU ALLOAABI
PLANS, SPECFICATIONS, AND REPORTS HAS BEEN THES PLAN WAS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING COUMISSSION OF ¢ EREoN. A A i o 5 o SEoPoN SIITI0 OFF STHEEY PARKME ALGUREVENTS T0 ALLOW FOR THE LEGEND
PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WiTH ACCEPTED ENGINEERING ENDORSED MEREON, AMD, THATITHEY DESRE THAT THE FOREGONG PLAN BE CONSTRUCTIGN OF 8 PARKING SPACES WERE A MNVUM OF 13 SPACES WOULD

PRACTICE, IS TRUE AND CORRECT, AND IS IN
CONFORMANCE VATH THE ZONING AND THE SUBDIVISION
AND LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE OF NORTHAMPTON
TOWNSHIP

VINCENT W. FIORAVANTI, DATE

TOWNSHIP ENGINEER

THIS PLAN WAS REVEWED BY THE KORTHAUPTON
TOMNSHP ENGNEER ON THE ____DAY

oF 20

TOANSHP ENGNEER

CR UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION, THAT IT REPRESENTS
AN ACTUAL PIELD SURVEY PERFORVED ON |
AND THAT THE CORNERS WERE FOUND OR SET AS INDICATED.

DATE: - -

VINCENT W. FIORAVANTI, PLS PLS NO. 53635E

OWNERSHIP CERTIFICATION

10 AL TO WHCM THESE PRESENTS WAY COVE:
(w€)
HAVE LA'D QUT UPON QUR LAND SITUATED IN THE TOANSHP OF
HORTHAVPTON, COUNTY OF BUCKS, COUMONAEALTH OF
PERNSYLVANIA, CERTAN LOTS ACCORDNG TO THIS PLAN WHCH IS
HTERDED TO BE FORTHMTH RECORDED. 20 WINESS OUR HAND AND
SEAL THIS DAY OF

KKOWN YE THAT I

HORTHAUPTON TOANSHP AT A PUBUC WEETING HELD ON

THE DAY OF 20__.

GRAPHIC SCALE

20 o 10 20 40

RECOSDED ACCORDING TO LAW. WITNESS MY HAND AN
AND YEAR AFORESAD. NOTARY PUBUC MY

NOTARIAL SEAL THE DAY

OWNER

KOTARY PUBUC MY COVWISION EYPIRES:

I e ——

( ™ FEET )
1 hch = 20 fu

OTHERAISE BE REQURED

WAIVERS REQUESTED

PNS R N

FROU 22.403.8.8.(2)(a) TO PERWT CFF STREET PARKING WTHM 15 FEET OF THE
PROPERTY LINE.

FIR;_CIJ 2240.!&&{2)(&} TO FERMIT CFF STREET PARKING WITHN 20 FEET OF THE
L

I‘ROL‘ 224&120 TO NOT REQURE A CONCRETE AFPRON AT THE DRIVEWAY
FRDU 22 4038.8.(3)(F)TO ALLOW A BACKUP AREA OF LESS THAN 10 FT iIN

FRO“ 22.403.6.8.5.0.T0 ALLON A TWO WAY DRIVEWAY WITH A 24FT WODTH
AS OFPOSED TO 25 FT

FROU 22.403.10.C TO NOT REQU.RE A COVPLETE LANDSCAPE FLAN

FROU 22.615.2.5(1) TO NOT REQUIRE THE PLANTING OF STREET TREES
FROM 23-501.2.L TO ALLGH A UNULW COVER OF 2 FT FCR ADS N12

STICRU SEWER WHERE THREE FEET IS ONERA'SE THE MNALW RECURED,

PROPOSED BUFFER
PROPOSED EASEWENT
PROPOSED MONUMENT/FN TO Ef
—_——— PROPOSED CURB

PROPOSED SCREENNG FENCE
PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY
PROPOSED CLEAR S'GHT TRIANGLE
PROPOSED BULDNG SETBACK
PROPOSED LOT UNE

(]

(]

a

wn ©

L

e

S«

AL

7

2f

=}

=
Z AL
@ g
{u3g?
>n£ o
oo
ém.n
g2 ~
] n
OF, &
e

-

Lu;g

he,

w

w

w

E

w

[:4]

o

REVISIONS
10. [oEscRPTION DATE
1 [twp reveas B4—24

27 ALMSHOUSE RD
NORTHAMPTON TOWNSHIP, PA
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